HSM PURE 830
4.5x30mm

o
o =4

Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material

Cutting type

Security level (DIN 66399)
Security level (DIN 32757-1)
Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

HS

2383811
4026631055017
A hle)
cross cut

3

4.5 mm

30 mm
31-33 sheets
37-39 sheets
330 mm
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Technical and design modifications reserved.
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HSM
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Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Colour

Authorized dealer

Jhredding
mochlne.r
.co.uk

=1

Don Ruffles Limited
t.+44(0)845 5555 007

110 mm/s
60 dB
24320701
44101603
2100 W
230V

50 Hz
548 mm
579 mm
953 mm
77.05 kg
white, anthracite

Designed for the department. The powerful and mobile paper shredder has an excellent cutting performance due to its sturdy

cutting unit, which is designed for quiet continuous operation. The paper feed with overload protection reduces paper jams. The

pressure sensitive safety element ensures high levels of user safety.
e High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for security and durability.

e Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel with lifetime warranty.

e Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.

e Quiet operation minimises noise development in the workplace.

e Low power consumption in standby mode.

e Paper feed with overload protection reduces paper jams.
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